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¢ elARuaTUaUNDMNUIIL-529I19MUE9U B8R 500,000 UM

lliial Balence ] B
Date From 01.10.23 To 30.09.24 Hide Titles Level 10 -
A v o o ~Thai
“Copy Table” tiafaan15u1lu1eM Excel LT CrreEy = TR
Name 0B Debit Credit Balance
- 4000906001-00000 - To'lsrdalsal (00000) V -368,163.35 7,425.52 22,007.54 -383,645.37| ~
. 4990906002-00000 - Te'lsd1liih (00000) Copy -065,214.58 58,225.97 220,195.97 -1,127,184.58
- 4990907001-00000 - Me'lasssnilauTanasha (00000) Copy Table -55,024.10 -14,478.01 13,989.70 -83,491.81
. 4990909001-00000 - Te'lsdy (00000) Magimize/Restore Grid -1,026,684.17 2,450.00 49,116.86 -1,073,351.03
. 4991102001-00000 - selaaTuayunaayuidaain us. (00000 o -1,269,720.00 610,000.00 -1,879,720.00
© 4691102002-00000 - Telsinagvurssmim (00000) What's This?
. 48091102003-00000 - Tolazawyu TU-RAC (00000) -3,776,268.98 -3,776,268.98
~ 4991102004-00000 - Te'lsdaassauain us. (00000) -13,185,660.39 5,000.00 36,450.00 -13,217,110.39
~ 4991102005-00000 - Te'lsiE1LE - wiasatusiaiu(us) (00000) -45,000.00 4,200.00 27,500.00 -68,300.00
- 4001301003-00000 - e'lesiuiuaiy - ssrdrawdaeaaru (00000) -58,100.00 -58,100.00
I . 4991301002-00000 - MelaiuaTuayunaavuiss - senitamiae (00000) -1,684,900.00 500,000.00 —2,184,900.00'4-—
- 4991302001-00000 - sg'ldd 1 aa Ui - ssnimiaeau -64,000.00 -64,000.00
.~ 4991303002-00000 - ulearinauwnudniiu - ssritamizaatu (00000} -8,054,275.59 4,177,520.16 -13,131,795.75|

. 4001303099-00000 - Molalauaunivg - ssuitamiagatu (00000)

q s1el@
<

-3,338,287.75

o AldIngaanyutinganuIdL - ssndeniaesu saa 500,000 UM

-3,338,287.75 ~
4

 Trial Balance — ) x
Date From 01.10.23 To 30.09.24 Hide Titles Level 10 -
Local Currency - Thai Baht
Name 0B Debit Credit Balance
+ 5290913001-00000 - lddaduaunyanmmniaas i - molumnineids -
.+ 5290914001-00000 - fldEasTanlaanyiniside - TU-RAC (00000) 171,583.33 8,250.00 179,833.33
| _ ginlaig i) Josmiiaegn (00000} 10,801,870.25 10,801,828.25
-+ 5200921002-00000 - fldFaganyuiainnaanuide - witamiaeau 1,684,900.00 500,000.00 2,134,900.00' <+
.+ 5290922001-00000 - ATEI18ATIFIROUN - TENTRMUILITL 394,475.00 547,450.00 1,800.00 940,125.00
~+ 5290923001-00000 - AldE aaauwnudni - ssnitemizanaiu 8,703,486.45 6,757,695.94 2,313,134.78 13,148,047.61
- 5290924001-00000 - AlnE eTaquadfisedn - sendromiaeaiu (00000) 15,899.00 1,236.60 1,236.60 15,899.00
. 5200923099-00000 - A1laEaTaudunied - sswitamiaoaiu (00000) 2,581,126.90 2,581,126.90
© 5000000001-00000 - Mayfhanirda (00000) 122,647.64 0,766.85 4,918.10 127,496.39
: 1001-00000 - Ty wn-gnil (00000)
- 8990900002-00000 - T dithaananui-31wil (00000) 110,700.00 110,700.00

1003-00000 - Meyd

1n-Aust (00000)

743,873,376.77

743,873,376.77



** Sun31891U “General Ledger”

\i1gnfinae Menu Path™ Financials & Financial Reports & Accounting = General Ledger

1% ] a oy v @ Y '
WIBUYNIZY Naulﬂlﬂﬂa\‘lﬂ’ﬁﬁlzﬂﬁ"l nﬂwmﬁ]amgﬂmua’m
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a

1.1 \den O “BP” uledaimsuansteyansduiinuensigazidenidmil gnuil

Y
¥

1.2 1d0n M “Accounts” naLdan “ x 7 L1099 ISHANISI189NN155EUINNAY anudl 1wl s1ele

Y

CY

wazAldaeseninstunusiatyTannsanay “Find” dWedumsiatydndosnsls
1.3 180N M “Posting Date” JuiifoansiFungieya
1.4 1den M “Sort and Summarize” nalden “Postings + Totals”

- 983 “Sort Field” naden “Offset Account”

- 983 “Order” naLdan “Yes” wag 1@en “Summary” naLaen “Yes”

1.5 naty “OK” 1loi3engsneay

Selection Criteria Name

[[] Business Partner 1 1 Accounts I&I 5 - 1.2
# x  Account
1255 . 5290915001-00000 - dridsiaannsiulauaunimdsenitamiaeaiu (0000 .
1256 x . 5290920000 - Aildsnasewitamizaaiunialuane
1257 x .+ 5290921001-00000 - A luFeFuaTudyy - Euitomiieau
1258 x .+ 5290921002-00000 - A lndaganyuEnaadnuide - witamiisau
1259 x .+ 5290922001-00000 - rlnFaAnhgadoud - snimizsa
1260 x . 3290923001-00000 - lddasauwudnIlu - ssnitmizonu
1261 x . 5290924001-00000 - A lgdaid@auadfisean - enitomiaaaiu (00000)
1262 x . 5290923099-00000 - drldsnalauduning - ssvitamiaoa (00000)
1263 . 5900000000 - T Tiwn-Tae

Selection Posting Date From 01.10.23 = To 30.09.24 |=

[Jouepate 1.3  Fmom (011021 |& To [30.09.22 |=

D Document Date From 01.10.21 To 30.09.22
[T Print Each Account on Sep. Page ["] Display Postings Summary
[ Print Directly to Printer Opening Baknce for Period
["] order Acct by Chart of Accounts () OB from Start of Company Activity
[] 1gnore Adjustments (=) OB from Start of Fiscal Year
[] Foreign Mames Display All Postings -
Summarize Control Accounts
[] Hide Zero Value LC Rows Consider Reconcilation Date
[ Add Journal Vouchers ["] Hide Zero Balance Due

[] Hide Zero Balanced Acct
Hide Acct with no Postings

Sort and Summarize 1.4 # Sort Field Order Summary
Postings + Totals - 0 Offset Account ¥ Yes v Yes -
T ¥ Ves o v
2 ¥ Yes ~ No =
1.5
| 0K || cancel Save Select Al | |:|| Revaluation




2. iaszyRaulYs1eey “General Ledger” Mfaansauda 1 (Feuiosuauiy asUsngeaziden
FIUATIENINAUANTIRDINT wazaIN1TaNATNIUTDIINLAIEDN “Copy Table” Weosoinisiily

2199 Excel

A22819N1359UAT18NNTIENT9AY “General Ledger” 3eUaA9318a2198ARIFUAIUENS

¢ 318lARUATUAYUNDINUITE-TENTNNUIBIIU INUAEITU 40002 NBIVWITY

9@ Offset Acct “C114002” g @Jﬂwﬁmﬂu - ARME® ¥oA 500,000 UM

¢ aAlddnsganuuitineswuide - sEndnamtaey MNUNANIY 30000 sUT1Ele

97a Offset Acct “V114001” Ao AugINeINsIseuskasAnwiAmans gom 500,000 U

o<
S seree Lo o Tt 1 Slfeeticc OffeL Acctliae el Sede(lo)
ol 4991301002-00000 ulddusiuaunasmuids - sarhonhu (00000) 0 =
16.01.24 | 16.01.24 IN26701 - IN 267010015 42413 4991301002-00000  \IuZAMuNT NN TG D3 0R N § a0 TR Iua S s C114002  anwdanolu - Anet THB 500,000.00 THB -500,000.00 40002 | <
T Offset ot 2 THB 500,01
ol 4001303002-00000 FleiaanuuEa - sEwhamizaa (00000) THE 0.00
151123 15.12.23 IN26611 - IN 266110007 38011 4991303002-00000 anurlétAauunuaauiasinsie LSEd Creative Science Ca . C320002 DU THE 20,407.00 THE -20,407.00 30000
15.11.23  15.12.23 IN26611 - IN 266110008 38012 4991303002-00000 gomuléimanuvuaauiasINsmsaanuu IMGIUAdAANasSi - C320002 DUI v THB 27,703.00 THB 48,110.00 30000
27.11.23 | 27.11.23 IN26611 - IN 266110011 38758 4991303002-00000 amalafitaauuuanwilasansausumdnsiduiiug i sahla - C320002 DUI 31 ﬂlﬂ THB 30,902.00 THB -79,012.00 30000
150124 15.01.24 IN26701 - N 267010007 41066 4991303002-00000 fasnurleid A auumuaa Y WhdaduAImEzs T TesonsiguE - C320002 DUI THB 843,647 48 THB -922,65.48 30000
150124 15.01.24 IN26701 = IN 267010008 41072 4991303002-00000 doslsifaauunudanty hdaduamizanslatesnsidoi - C320002 DUI 181,797,200.98  THB -2,719,869.46 30000
26.01.24  26.01.24 IN26701 - N 267010012 41035 4001303002-00000 snaanwniEn N iasmsiuAmsdogismdatnaiansnldou - C320002 DUMMY dayaaa THE 730,000.00 THB -3,440,860.46 30000
15.03.24  15.03.24 IN26703 - IN 267030007 45536 4991303002-00000 anulétAauunuaaiy MntasansTsaGmnliaoug : maiar C320002 DUMMY iduasa THE 691,600.00 THB 4,141,469.46 30000
26.03.24  26.03.24 IN26703 - IN 267030013 45913 4991303002-00000 éamaldiimauumuaniy Tassmsaus "mefienmisfifus il C320002 DUMMY déuana THB 5,418.30 THB 4,146,887.76 30000
26.03.24  26.03.24 IN26703 - IN 267030014 45914 4991303002-00000  famalaifitaauunuan Ty TasntsausiAsaaua A (1 C320002 DUMMY dduana THB 30,632.40 THB 4,177,520.16 30000
280524  28.05.24 IN26705 - N 267050005 49430 4991303002-00000 fasnulsidaauumuan i Tasomsaysudol§iiénts “mrmanu- C320002 DUMMY fdyasa THB 9,668.00 THB 4,187,188.16 30000
T Offset Account: C3z0002 4B 4,187,188.16
flan 5290921002-00000 enlmaamyuihnaauids - whamiea THE
110124 | 16.01.24 PU9E701 - PU 967010164 40758 5290921002-00000  A/P Invoices - V114001 V114001 Aaszineinstouguasdnmenans THB 500,000.00 THB 500,000.00 30000 | e
Lo Qffsataccoy REITI I I
stafn -~ 5290922001-00000 sntafosn s - sTinaminaa THE 0.00
021123 15.11.23 PUGGG11 = PU 966110023 37170 5290922001-00000 A/P Invoices - V114001 V114001 @ 8 20,000.00 THB 20,000.00 1410000 30000
23.01.24 PU9G701 - PU 967010434 41508 5290922001-00000 A/P Invoices - V114001 V114001 A . v B 12,000.00 THE 32,000.00 1410000 30000
& V114001 ﬂqiﬁdﬂ’]ﬂ B 32,000.00

17.11.23 PU9EG11 - PU 966110290 38058 5290922001-00000 A/P Invoices - V114002 V114002 v B 10,000.00 THB 42,000.00 1400000 30000
19.12.23 PU9E612 - PU 966120249 39630 5290922001-00000 A/P Invoices - V114002 V114002 v HB 5,000.00 THB 47,000.00 1400000 30000
19.12.23 PUGE612 = PU 966120250 39631 5290922001-00000 A/P Invoices - V114002 V114002 viimety - ao THE 10,000.00 THB 57,000.00 1400000 30000
12.01.24 PUSE701 - PU 967010175 40827 5290922001-00000 A/P Invoices - V114002 V114002 vlimety - ao THE 10,000.00 THB 67,000.00 1400000 30000
18.01.24 PUSG701 - PU 067010274 41104 5200022001-00000 A/P Invoices - V114002 V114002 dmiimetu - Ao THE 5,000.00 THE 72,000.00 1400000 30000
31.01.24 PU9E701 - PU 967010591 41995 5290922001-00000 A/P Invoices - V114002 V114002 vimiimety - Ao THB 1,800.00 THB 73,800.00 1400000 30000
31.01.24 PU9E701 - PU 967010592 41996 5290922001-00000 A/P Invoices - V114002 V114002 ity - Ao THB 10,000.00 THB 83,800.00 1400000 30000
31.01.24 PU9E701 - PU 967010593 42000 5290922001-00000 A/P Invoices - V114002 V114002 Emimanty - aos THE 10,000.00 THB 93,800.00 1400000 30000
31.01.24 PUGE701 - PU 967010595 42002 5290922001-00000 A/P Invoices - V114002 V114002 viimety - ao THB 5,000.00 THB 98,800.00 1400000 30000
31.01.24 PUL6701 - PU 167010014 42250 5200922001-00000 A/P Invoice - Cancelation - V114002 V114002 vlimety - ao THB 1,600.00 THB 97,000.00 1400000 30000
18.04.24 PUOG704 - PU 067040190 46838 5200022001-00000 A/P Invoices - V114002 V114002 dmiimetu - Ao THE 35,000.00 THB 132,000.00 1400000 30000
02.05.24 PU9E705 - PU 967050061 48301 5290922001-00000 A/P Invoices - V114002 V114002 dmiimety - Ao THE 12,000.00 THB 144,000.00 1400000 30000

V114002 THB 113,800.00 | THB 1,800.00 -

1 3



** 1WAT18N135EUI19AUY “Trial Balance” AU “General Ledger”

(1) eldRuaTuaYUNaWUITY-TENINNUIBI SFaUYT 4991301002-00000 NUNEIIY 40002

NowWIdY e Offset Acct “C114002” fip gnuilnnglu - Az gam 500,000 UM

(2) Aldaeaanyuidinamuide-senitaniieau satnyd 5290921002-00000 1NUMEIRY 30000

qusneld sWa Offset Acct “V114001” Aa ApigdngN1siseukasfinwAans sea 500,000 U

| Trial Balance _JOj =
Date From 01.10.23 To 30.00.24 Hide Titles Level 10 -
Local Currency - Thai Baht
Name 0B Debit Credit Balance
- 4990906001-00000 - nalddnihsah (00000) -368,163.35 7,425.52 22,907.54 -383,645.37| ~
~ 4990906002-00000 - Ta'ldilvvh (00000) -065,214.58 58,225.97 220,195.97 -1,127,184.58,
+ 4990907001-00000 - nelssssudoutasiasin (00000) -55,024.10 -14,478.01 13,989.70 -83,491.81
~ 4950909001-00000 - selamu (00000) -1,026,684.17 2,800.00 409,466.86 1,073,351.03
-~ 4991102001-00000 - Ma'ldatuayunaanuifaann us. (00000) -1,269,720.00 610,000.00 -1,879,720.00
. 4991102002-00000 - Me'ldnadvuAisTouieys (00000)
- 4991102003-00000 - a'ldgamyu TU-RAC (00000) -3,776,268.98 -3,776,268.98
- 4991102004-00000 - alddaassiuain us. (00000) -13,185,660.39 5,000.00 36,450.00 -13,217,110.39)
- 4991102005-00000 - MalediiDy - miaunialulug) (00000) -45,000.00 4,200.00 27,500.00 -68,300.00
(1 ) - 4991301003-00000 - Tia'ldeiiuaiy - sewitaviaatu (00000) -58,100.00 -58,100.00
1 4991301002-00000 - maldduatuayunaanuids - ssninamian (00000) -1,684,900.00 500,000.00 —2,134,900.00'
- 4991302001-00000 - selsr1gada U - SEMT MY -64,000.00 -64,000.00
+ 4991303002-00000 - selsrsauwvudanty - ssninamiazaiu (00000) -8,954, 520.16 -13,131,795.75
~+ 4991303099-00000 - MaldTaudunid - ssuitawiioatu (00000) -3,338, v -3,338,287.75| =
1 518l@ Trial Balance b
 Trial Balance = B3
Date From 01.10.23 To 30.09.24 Hide Titles Level 10 -
Local Currency - Thai Baht
Name [o]:] Debit Credit Bakince
~ 5290913001-00000 - AldEhadummuainmnioa - atehumivedn -
.+ 5290914001-00000 - drizdE assrudinyuimside - TU-RAC (00000) 171,583.33 8,250.00 179,833.33 (2)
.+ 5290915001-00000 - dldEamiansiu Taudunindssnitamiioaiu (00000) 10,891,829.25 - 10,891,829.25
5290921002-00000 SNEEMULINADIVUITE - WITIMEL 1,684,900.00 500,000.00 2,184,500.00F
= - ATLTAEATITIAOTUW - TENTINUILI U 94,4/5.00 247 450.00 1,800.00 940,125.00
-+ 5200923001-00000 - Arlgaemauwnuganty - sswitamieau 8,703,486.45 6,757,695, 17.61
. 5200924001-00000 - A1ld5 e iaauadfisedn - witomiaeatu (00000) 15,899.00 1,236, ' 1 ¥ ) 89.00
© 5290923099-00000 - flgfaTaufuning - wwitomiazatu (00000) 2,581,126.90 ALYIY Trial Balance  fsgq
-+ 5999990001-00000 - ﬂm‘rﬁnmfrﬁa (onoon) 122,647.64 9,766. - —r00.39
.~ 9999990001-00000 - ToyIvnoananun-aawd (00000)
- 9999990002-00000 - Weyivhzasanun-iE il (00000) 110,700.00 110,700.00
~+ 9909990003-00000 - Yeydhoananun-Fud (00000)
Total 743,873,376.77 743,873,376.77 =
1 3
|
| GeneralLedger ] |
Posting Date _Due Date Series  Doc. No. Trns. No. G/L Acct/BP Code Remarks Offset Acct_ Offset Acct Name Deb./Cred. (LC) | Cumulative Balance (LC) Cost ... umsatiu
— —
Tl 4991301002-00000 el uayunacuide - s (00000) THB 0.00 -
|- 160024 160124 IN26701 > N 267010015 42413 > 4991301002-00000 wugemyuainauilsan aesmsaansalel Guumnde drsd > C114002 gty - e THB (500,000.00) THB -500,000.00 40002
Total Offs: 114002 8
| — —
il 4991303002-00000 eldAaauLuAET - Fiiombna (00000) % THE 0.00
15.11.23 151223 IN26611 - IN 266110007 38011 - 4991303002-00000 Hemulideayumiantiulasmssin LSE Creative Science Ca- €320002 O THB -20,407.00 30000
151123 1512.23 IN26611 - IN266110008 38012 - 4991303002-00000 Hemotsdsayumimnulasimsmisaanuyuvisousdaaiasdi- (320002 0 % THB 48,110.00 30000
27.11.23 27.11.23 IN26611 - IN 266110011 38758 - 4991303002-00000 enolisaywmnanTuilannsonudnmaduiugu uhlae €320002 0 iqﬂlﬂ General Ledqer THB -79,012.00 30000
150124 150124 26701 - N 267010007 41066 - 4991303002-00000 dumotsinsauumimoriy ihdadusamiammsislanmsidni- 320002 0 HB -022,659.48 30000
150124 150124 26701 - N 267010008 41072 - 4901303002-00000 Hsiolssayummntdu thdadusomAammslalanmsidng - C320002 DUMMY fdyana THE (1,707,200.98) THB -2,710,860.46 30000
£ 260124 260124 IN26701 - IN 267010012 41035 - 4991303002-00000 reauwnuaatulassmsinamsSouishmaoinaionsuldou - C370002 DUMMY ffusma THB (730,000.00) THB -3,440,860.46 30000
©15.03.24 150324 26703 - IN 267030007 45536 - 4991303002-00000 Fnctddisanumiantiu niasamslsdouliangs : mafer - C3Z0002 DUMMY ffuAna THB (691,600.00) THB -4,141,469.46 30000
26.03.24  26.03.24 26703 - N 267030013 45913 - 4991303002-00000 Fnulddisanumiantiu TAsmsaun "mslanaiaaafusiulc o C3Z0002 DUMMY GAuARa THB (5,418.30) THB -4,146,887.76 30000
260324 26.03.24 26703 - N 267030014 45914 - 4991303002-00000 HemotsdisayumuAnTIL TAsImsaunATRun T EaUsmA (1 C3Z0002 DUMMY TAuAaa THB (30,632.40) THB 4,177,520.16 30000
Total Offset Account 320002 THB -4,177,520.16
sntaisin > 5200921002-00000 sntrimga R naaIds - wihanise THB 0.00 <
110124 160124 PUGG701 = PUD67010164 40758 - 5200021002-00000 A/P Invoices - V114001 V114001 aneTvemsFoufuasinmenani | THB S THB 500,000.00 30000
Total V114001 THE
FRISERT] 5290922001-00000 AlmATR AT - uiombnnu R THB 0.00
021123 151123 PU9E6I1 - PU966110023 37170 - 5200922001-00000 A/P Invoices - V114001 V114001 Ao L HB 20,000.00 1410000 30000
| c230124 150224 PUSE701 - PU 967010434 41508 - 5290922001-00000 A/P Invoices - V114001 V114001 nd Y HB 32,000.00 1410000 30000
Total Offset Account V114001 \ 1
17.41.33  27.11.23 PUOGGI1 - PUOG6110200 38058 - 5200023001-00000 A/P Invoices - V114003 V114002 ﬂ’]l‘l]ﬂ’]ﬂ General Ledger HB 42,000.00 1400000 30000
| fo1e1223 26123 PU9GGI2 - PU 966120240 39630 - 5200922001-00000 A/P Invoices - V114002 V114002 13y HB 47,000.00 1400000 30000
£1912.23 261223 PU9E612 - PU 966120250 39631 - 5200922001-00000 A/P Invoices - V114002 V114002 wdwiiotu - ane THE 10,000.00 THE 57,000.00 1400000 30000
| 120124 260124 PUYE7O0L - PU 967010175 40827 - 5290922001-00000 A/P Invoices - V114002 V114002 wwiimoty - Ao THE 10,000.00 THE £7,000.00 1400000 30000
180124 260124 PUYE701 - PUO67010274 41104 - 5200922001-00000 A/P Invoices - V114002 V114002 dwiinant - Aoy THB 5,000.00 THB 72,000.00 1400000 30000
310024 15.02.24 PUYE701 - PU 967010591 41995 - 5200922001-00000 A/P Invoices - V114002 V114002 wiinoty - Ao THB 1,800.00 THB 73,800.00 1400000 30000
310124 15.02.24 PUSE701 - PU 967010592 41996 - 5200922001-00000 A/P Invoices - V114002 V114002 wifinoty - Aoz THE 10,000.00 THB 83,800.00 1400000 30000
310024 15.02.24 PUSG701 - PU 067010593 42000 - 5200922001-00000 A/P Invoices - V114002 V114002 wfinoty - Aoz THE 10,000.00 THB 93,800.00 1400000 30000
£ 310124 150224 PUOG7OL - PU 967010505 42002 - 5200922001-00000 A/P Invoices - V114002 V114002 Ewimotu - ane THE 5,000.00 THE 98,800.00 1400000 30000
£ 310124 31.0L24 PULG701 - PU 167010014 42259 - 5200922001-00000 A/P Invoice - Cancelation - V114002 V114002 wiimotu - ane THB (1,800.00) THE 97,000.00 1400000 30000
18.04.24 260424 PU9E704 - PU 967040190 46838 - 5290922001-00000 A/P Invoices - V114002 V114002 wiimoty - ane THB 35,000.00 THB 132,000.00 1400000 30000
03.05.24  15.05.24 PUY705 - PU 967050061 48301 - 5290922001-00000 A/P Invoices - V114002 V114002 iwiinnot - Ao THE 12,000.00 THB 144,000.00 1400000 30000
Total Offset Account V114002 THB 112,000.00
241023 151123 PUYE610 - PU 966100117 36407 - 5200922001-00000 A/P Invoices - V114003 V114003 wwiimoty - 15.mda THB 15,200.00 THB 159,200.00 1410020:30000  —
1 ’
L <




% N13EN318N1IININAUVDINUIBIUY “Journal Entry” (Period 13)

1. Wguii1ae Journal Entry finsrenissendneiu ialiliszuuniiasienistidigiudayasusiy

azUsngutveneguAIuas

DN 41 v1 0 Genera -
[C] Revaluation Reporting Exch. Rate Consol TransiD
[] Reverse Transfer to Consol N
e 5 i TR oz ok
= § TRES
Trans. Code Ref. 1 Ref.2 Ref. 3
coo1 - [ Automatic Tax 1.5
i Dt T . Branch
1.4 Manage yamisuan 0.00
ket Aedne . asuduton 0.00
eeme! 17 vl
/ . ot
Contents Attachments. 2
asniin 0.00
¥ Expand Editing Mode ‘ua‘““iﬂ
s i 0.00
# G/L Acct/BP Code G/L Acct/BP Name Control Acct Debt Credt Remarks Tempiate Ref, 1 Ref. 2 Ref. 3 Project Tax Group F... :"::m:‘,:,;ﬁ "
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